1 1
SNE2401 Datasheet
SNE2401 40V µA-power LDO Regulator
Features
• Maximum Operating Voltage: 40V
• Output Voltage: 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.0V, 3.3V, 3.6V,
4.0V, 4.2V and 5.0V
• Output Accuracy:±1%

VIN VOUT
CIN COUT
Order Information
Model PIN-PACKAGE Ordering Number Packing Option
SOT23/SOT23-3L SNE2401XXAB3 3000pcs/Reel
SOT23-5A SNE2401XXAAB5 3000pcs/Reel
SOT23-5B SNE2401XXBAB5 3000pcs/Reel
SOT89-3A SNE2401XXAAY3 3000pcs/Reel
SOT89-3B SNE2401XXBAY3 3000pcs/Reel
SNE2401
SOT-223 SNE2401XXAS3 3000pcs/Reel
Note:  XX indicates 1.8V~5V by 0.1V step. For example, 33 means product outputs 3.3V.
Document ID:DS0067 1
SNE2401 Datasheet
1 1
Block Diagram
VIN
GND